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Women / XB / Ch A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lilly Eugster1064
San Francisco

9.300 9.100 9.4509.550 37.400
1 9T 1 3 1 

1 

Katelyn Franzia1057
Dream Xtreme

9.100 9.400 9.5009.350 37.350
3 1 5T 2 2 

2 

Zoe Limbrey1098
Accel

9.000 9.200 9.3509.450 37.000
4T 7 3T 4 3 

3 

Keira Au1060
Accel

8.200 9.250 9.7009.500 36.650
12 4T 2 1 4 

4 

Kate Beaton1056
Santa Rosa

8.700 9.250 8.9009.150 36.000
9 4T 8 7T 5 

5 

Nia Raghavan1077
Accel

8.850 9.250 8.6009.250 35.950
6 4T 7 13 6 

6 

Rebecca Shveyd1082
San Francisco

8.800 9.350 8.6509.000 35.800
7T 2T 11T 12 7T

7T

Aubrey Key1020
Santa Rosa

9.000 8.950 8.8009.050 35.800
4T 11 9T 9 7T

7T

Ava Faucher1022
Santa Rosa

9.250 8.450 8.7009.350 35.750
2 15 5T 11 9 

9 

Kylie Martz1063
San Francisco

7.800 9.350 9.1009.450 35.700
14 2T 3T 5 10 

10 

Kate Childs1055
Accel

8.800 9.100 8.9008.850 35.650
7T 9T 13 7T 11 

11 

Taya Tripple1093
Dream Xtreme

8.600 9.150 8.4509.000 35.200
10 8 11T 14 12 

12 

Eiley Shat1033
Santa Rosa

8.500 8.900 9.0008.750 35.150
11 12 14 6 13 

13 

Lily Papazian1065
Accel

7.700 8.600 8.7509.050 34.100
15 14 9T 10 14 

14 

Ava Gustafson1023
Santa Rosa

8.150 8.650 8.0008.550 33.350
13 13 15 15 15 

15 
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